### SOUTH EAST AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC055818 Regd. Office: C-2, II<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi- 110017, E-mail: seail\_scfe@yahoo.com, Tel : +91-9448725259, Website: www.southeastagro.co.in

February 09, 2023

The Manager, Corporate Relationship Department, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001 BSE Code —

Sub.: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the first quarter ended on December

31, 2022

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of unaudited financial results of the Company for the first quarter ended 31 December, 2022, as published in "Financial Express", in English editions and "Jansatta" in Hindi edition, New Delhi on February 09, 2023.

We request you to kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For South East Agro Industries Limited

Amit mehla

(Amit Mehta) Director

## THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2023

## WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

# 18

# FINANCIAL EXPRESS

## SOUTH EAST AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED (CIN : L74899DL1993PLC055818) Regd. Office : C-2, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi-110017 Tel : 91-9818550038, 9810789515, Email : southeastagro@gmail.com, seal\_scfe@yahoo.com STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

	er 1	Particulars	-	Quarter En	ded	A11-		in Lakhs	rectified to Pay the sums mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expense
A	10.	raitiouidis	1 Alice	Quarter En	aea	A AND AND AND ANY OVER INCOME.	Months nded	Year Ended	records will be auctioned/sold and dues, if any will be recovered with interest and cost.
4		Income:	31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31 12 2022	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	31 03 2022	Authorised office Vastu Housing Finance Corporation Lt
(10)	a)	Revenue from Operations Other Operating Income	a ac har	1 mart-	22.30	Langer -	121.78	121.78	
la la		Total Income from Operation		ine road	22.30	piperiuse.	121.78	121.78	
((	1	Other Income Total Income	6.23 6.23	6.24 6.24	598.79 621.09	12.74 12.74	600.02 721.80	695.21 816.99	
2	a)	Expenses: Consumption of Raw Material		A Carlos	8.68		40.48	41.30	
(b	)	Changes in inventories of Finished Goods, stock in	14 N Plan	2. · 1446	0.00	in that we state	40.40	41.50	E-Auction Cum Sale (Appendix – IV A) (Rule 8(6))
10	1	trade and WIP Employee benefits expenses	and it an	the Str	7.69	S a sta	10.70	0.36	Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) (IIFL-HFL) Corporate
	1)	Finance Cost Depreciation expenses			1.09		18.76	20.44	Gurgaon-122015.(Haryana) and Branch Office at- Unit No 309, Third Floor, Padam Business Park andra Yojna, Agra, 282007 under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
(f)		Other Expenses	7.15	3.62	7.20	19.70	34.81	40.64	mereinafter "Act"). Whereas the Auhorized Officer ("AO") of IIFL-HFL had taken the possession of the
3	1	Total Expenses Profit Before Exceptional	7.15	3.62	23.57	19.70	94.05	102.74	Lec UIS 13(2) of the Act in the following loan accounts/prospect nos. with a right to sell the same on "AS IS
4		tems and Tax(1-2) Exceptional Items (Net)	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	714.25	for realization of IIFL-HFL's dues, The Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform
56		Profit Before tax (3-4) Tax Expenses:	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	714.25	Description of the Immovable Date of Physical Reserve Price Date of Inspection
(a		Current Tax Deffered Tax	Castill St-	1.1.1.1.1.	Recold 2-	a la jor or	All the -	125.00	Property/ Secured Asset Possession Rs. 22,00,000/- of property
(c	5 11	MAT Credit Total Tax Expenses		STREET, SALE			- 0160320	-	Inat part and parcel of the         09-Dec-2022         (Rupees Twenty Two         24-Feb -2023           Incenty bearing         House At Part         Total Outstanding As         Lakh Only)         1100 hrs-1400 hrs
7		Profit/(Loss) for the period		The second	a gran a		anite and a	125.00	Plot No. 1 - 4, area On Date 01-Feb-2023 Earnest Money Deposit EMD Last Date
8		Other Comprehensive	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	Rs. 25,81,662/-         (EMD)         27-Feb -2023 till 5pm.           Comeasuring 675 sq.ft. out of the Desire No. 1362, 1372, 1379, (Rupees Twenty Five Rs. 2,20,000/-         27-Feb -2023 till 5pm.
	-	Items that will not be	all and a	1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 - 1976 -	1008 345	my april	<b>以他的</b>	3 Not	Lakh Eighty One (Rupees Two lakh Twenty Date inter of CAuction
		reclassified in profit or loss Income tax relating to			Sale shi	-	-	-	E2007, Uttar Pradesh, India Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Two Only) Thousand Only) 01-Mar -2023 Sixty Two Only) 1100 hrs-1300 hrs.
		items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	A LANGER	Call Street	voltade said	Tak a	IN MARY		
	-	Other Comprehensive Income for the period,	ny left til	a shifter	ate This	Holes and	attern in		hade by demand draft in favour of "IIFL Home Finance Limited" payable at Gurugram or through
	1	net of tax	an an air	any and	Constant		her one o		ans: a) Name of the Account:- IFL Home Finance Ltd., b) Name of the Bank:- Standard Chartered Bank.
		otal Comprehensive ncome for the period	Les men	1. (1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.		The second	10 10 P	ne blan	mber, d) IFSC Code:-SCBL0036001 e) Bank Address: Standard Chartered Bank, 90 M.G. Road, Fort.
10		or the period (after tax)	areas for			And And And		the second second	
		nd Other Comprehensive ncome (after tax)	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	Iders required to register their details with the Service Provider https://www.bankeauctions.com, well in
	P	trofit for the year	al area	centres :		(0.50)	021.15	303.23	Inc. login ID and password. Intending bidders have to submit / send their "Tender FORM" along with the Intended Branch Office.
	181	on Controlling Interest	(Charles and a	ALC: NOT	Real Property		ME AREA	的感情的目	se of amount mentioned under the column "Bid Increase Amount". In case bid is placed in the last 5 minutes
	T	otal Other Comprehensive					-		time will automatically get extended for 5 minutes.
	0	wners of the Company	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	of the bid amount (after adjusting EMD) within 24 hours of the acceptance of bid price by the AO and the area from the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. All deposit and payment shall be in the
	T	on Controlling Interest otal Comprehensive	Name -	in the second	and of	THE REAL PROPERTY OF	Thesis it	Contra antes	
1	1000	wners of the Company	ADDAL PAR	1.1.18	DISTRUCT		ogden a la	die North	ble stamp duty, fees, and any other statutory dues or other dues like municipal tax, electricity charges, land ing all taxes and rates outgoings relating to the property.
	IN	on Controlling Interest otal Comprehensive	NO THE OWNER					and the second	site https: //bankeauctions.com and https://www.iifl.com/home-loans/properties-for-auction for detailed
	in	aid up Equity Share Capital	(0.92) 41.67	<b>2.62</b> 41.67	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	<ul> <li>application form before submitting their Bids for taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.</li> <li>training on e-auction prospective bidders may contact the service provider E mail ID:-</li> </ul>
	(F	ace Value of the Share	41.07	41.07	59.38	41.67	59.38	59.38	nine Numbers:@7291981124/25/26.
in the	0	s.10/-each) ther Equity	n na fiz	april 1	Notes 2	19 (Ale	1996		spection of Property and Online bid etc. call IIFL HFL toll free no. 1800 2672 499 from 09:30 hrs to 18:00 hrs
		arnings Per Share (EPS) lot annualised)					A Law P	and the second	auction.hl@iifl.com. Wers to collect the household articles, which were lying in the secured asset at the time of taking physical
	Ba	asic luted	(0.02)	0.06	10.06	(0.17)	10.57	12.03 12.03	L shall not be responsible for any loss of property under the circumstances.
Not	tes	In a Street I we wanted a state		the states				1. 1. 1.	wer/s, that in case they fail to collect the above said articles same shall be sold in accordance with Law. The successful bidder / auction purchaser within the above stipulated time, the sale will be cancelled and
1	<b>xec</b>	above is an extract of the Det gulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing	Obligations a	and Disclosure	Requiremen	te) Pogulation	2015 The	Full format	Luding EMD) and the property will be again put to sale.
0	חת	he Financial Result for the Qua w.bseindia.com and on the Co	arter ended o	n December:	31, 2022 are :	available on t	he Stock Excl	nange i.e.	or vary the terms and condition of tender/auction without assigning any reason thereof. In case of any lof IIFL-HFL will be final.
					1000年1月1日日	FOR	AND ON BEI		NOTICE UNDER THE RULE 9 SUB RULE (1) OF SARFAESI ACT, 2002
PL	ACI	E : NEW DELHI	and the second sec		COUTHE	AGI AGROT		SD/-	I sum as mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of
		D:08.02.2023		S . Ret S			DI	MEHTA) RECTOR	Pauctioned/sold and balance dues if any will be recovered with interest and cost Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd.
14				-	THE STREET		DIN : (	9389397	dir Authonsed Onicel, For IIr L Home Finance Ltd.
1			0					11	Now Dolbi
(	100.00		-	A States	4			1 4	New Delhi

Successful bidders shall have to deposit 25% of the purchase price immediately on declaring him re to be deposited on or before the 15th day from the date of auction. Failure in making payment for feiture of the amount paid 8. The purchaser successful bidder shall have to bear charges, fees ation etc and any other charges. dues applicable as per law. 9. the interested parties, for further Wastu Housing Finance Corporation Limited, For Gaziabad & Delhi- Contact Person: Mission TRESS: VASTU HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LTD F NO-301/10165 MEZZANINE KAROL BAGH DELHI 110005. 10. This is Statutory 30 days sale notice under the SARFAESI Act ed to Pay the sums mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses.

	5 Pro	ofit Before tax (3-4) Expenses:	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	714.25	Description of the Immovable Date of Physical Reserve Price Date of Inspection
	(a) Cur	rent Tax		Block String	1.000	a toridad	A Project .	125.00	property/ Secured Asset Possession Rs. 22,00,000/- of property
		fered Tax T Credit		100.2	12/02/15	Tide 12	nebulo e	Physics -	That part and parcel of the 09-Dec-2022 (Rupees Twenty Two 24-Feb -2023
	Tota	al Tax Expenses	1.18 (B. N.	10.10		358 12	AT MALL	125.00	Total Outstanding As Lakh Only) 1100 hrs-1400 hrs
	7  Prof (5-6)	fit/(Loss) for the period	(0.92)	2.62	507 52	(0.0.0)	007 75	Ser Standy	Plot No. 1 - 4, area On Date 01-Feb-2023 Earnest Money Deposit EMD Last Date
	8 Oth	er Comprehensive	(0.52)	2.02	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	Z/-Feb -2023 till 5pm.
	the second se	ome: oms that will not be	SOL. add	min St.	and with	THE REAL PR	NAN SIGN	A Mark	383, 1396, Triveni Rangoli Lakh Fighty One (Rupees Two Jakh Twenty Date/Time of E Auction
	A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER	classified in profit or loss	-		-				Mauza Bainpur, Agra, Thousand Six Hundred Thousand Only) 01-Mar -2023
		come tax relating to	A Carlo		199. AV4	tone in	( and a	THE OF G	Sixty Two Only) 1100 hrs-1300 hrs.
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER	ms that will not be classified to profit or loss	Paratit	L. State	madema	State State	IN MARY	Sector and	
	Oth	her Comprehensive	in the last	Si Islander	and the state	Million Proph	and the second	an eff af server	Parts by demand deale is favour at illicit blasses Einstein Under State
		come for the period, t of tax	and man		and the second second	internet a	hine marine	2.2	and by demand draft in favour of "IIFL Home Finance Limited" payable at Gurugram or through as: a) Name of the Account: - IIFL Home Finance Ltd., b) Name of the Bank: - Standard Chartered Bank.
	Tota	al Comprehensive	P Paranta	1. 19 3 PET.	and terrat	Make State	se halt a	t so start	mber, d) IFSC Code:-SCBL0036001 e) Bank Address: Standard Chartered Bank, 90 M.G. Road, Fort.
		ome for the period nprising Profit/(Loss)	Service and	and the second	at indition	the Property of	Ser Barry	1 2 10 11	
-	fort	the period (after tax)	and the			un anna an a	and the second	ANTIN TOWN	
1		Other Comprehensive	(0.92)	2.62	507 50	(0.00)			Iders required to register their details with the Service Provider https://www.bankeauctions.com, well in
	Prof	fit for the year	(0.92)	2.02	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	Intending bidders have to submit / send their "Tender FORM" along with the
	attri	butable to owners of	an and the	all front and an		and beaching	Vice and	and the second	MC and PAN card at the above mentioned Branch Office.
	Non	Company Controlling Interest	and the second	-			State of the second		se of amount mentioned under the column "Bid Increase Amount". In case bid is placed in the last 5 minutes
	Total	Other Comprehensive							Eme will automatically get extended for 5 minutes.
		ers of the Company	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.06)	007.75	FOO OF	of the bid amount (after adjusting EMD) within 24 hours of the acceptance of bid price by the AO and the ays from the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. All deposit and payment shall be in the
	Non	Controlling Interest	(0.52)		-	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	is nom the date of committation of sale by the secured creditor. All deposit and payment shall be in the
		I Comprehensive me attributable to							the stamp duty, fees, and any other statutory dues or other dues like municipal tax, electricity charges, land
	own	ers of the Company	-		Alley Party and	-			ing all taxes and rates outgoings relating to the property.
		Controlling Interest	AND NAMES						site https: //bankeauctions.com and https://www.iifl.com/home-loans/properties-for-auction for detailed
	inco	me for the Period	<b>(0.92)</b> 41.67	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	application form before submitting their Bids for taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
	Paid	up Equity Share Capital e Value of the Share	41.67	41.67	59.38	(6.96) 41.67	59.38	59.38	e training on e-auction prospective bidders may contact the service provider E mail ID:-
	Rs.10	0/-each)		-	-	-		1	tine Numbers:@7291981124/25/26. spection of Property and Online bid etc. call IIFL HFL toll free no.1800 2672 499 from 09:30 hrs to 18:00 hrs
		r Equity ings Per Share (EPS)	-	all the - H			-	-	auction.hl@iifl.com.
		annualised)				a second	and the set of		wers to collect the household articles, which were lying in the secured asset at the time of taking physical
	Basic	h	(0.02)	0.06	10.06	(0.17)	10.57	12.03	L shall not be responsible for any loss of property under the circumstances.
IN	otes:		(0.02)]	0.001	10.06	(0.17)	10.57	12.03	ower/s, that in case they fail to collect the above said articles same shall be sold in accordance with Law.
1	The ab	ove is an extract of the De	tailed format of	of Quarterly Fir	nancial Result	filed with the	Stock Excha	nge under	y the successful bidder / auction purchaser within the above stipulated time, the sale will be cancelled and
	Reuula	auon 33 or me 3EBL (LISTING	1 Unildations	and lieclocuro	Requirement	to) Poquiation	- 2045 The	full famme at	Luding EMD) and the property will be again put to sale.
	www.b	Financial Result for the Queseindia.com and on the Co	ompany's Web	osite www.sout	theastagro.co	available on th	le Stock Exc	or vary the terms and condition of tender/auction without assigning any reason thereof. In case of any lof IIFL-HFL will be final.	
				A CONTRACT		FOR	AND ON BE		NOTICE UNDER THE RULE 9 SUB RULE (1) OF SARFAESI ACT, 2002
					SOUTHEA	AST AGRO IN	IDUSTRIES	LIMITED SD/-	sum as mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of
		NEW DELHI 08.02.2023					and the second se	MEHTA)	# auctioned/sold and balance dues if any will be recovered with interest and cost
K	ALED.	00.02.2023						IRECTOR 09389397	Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd.
1							DIN.		
1			63					11	
11.4	Carrier		-		1			1	New Delhi

Sec. 1	22   94	हरवरी, 2023	जनसत		जिंदाह लडकी	TSTA			Nei (C			
		A CAN TRACTOR STORE ON A COMM		1111	11	ang ning Pa	tarr -		and a second		100	
ALCON AL	भारत के राष्ट्रपति की ओप में मंत्रज केन्द्री	क्षण रेलवे			साउथ	ईस्ट	एग्रो	डंडस	टीज	निमि	7	
	भारत के राष्ट्रपति की ओर से मंडल रेलवे गवर्नमेन्ट ई-मार्केटिंग प्लेस (जीईएम) पोर्टल पख्यात टेकेटामें से एकच रौरेन जानी हें	न में दी गई निवित्य सन्म के अन्यत	2202		Contra participantes		L74899DI	1993PLC	055818)		The state of the state	
Martin Sil	निर्मात वि एकल प्रकट प्रणलिमि	आनलादन नितिता आगतिन की	A		फ़ोन नं. 91—981855 31 दिसम्बर, 2022	0038, 98107895 को समाप्त ति	15, ईमेल आईड माही एवं नौ म	ी southeastagn ाह के अलेखाप	o@gmail.com	n, seal_scfe@y	ahoo.com	
「日本	कार्य के लिये आवेदन करने हेतु निविदाकार तथा केवल ऑनलाइन निविदा ही स्वीकार क	रो/ठेकेदारों को जीईएम पोर्टल में सूर्च ही जाएगी।	E	क्र. विवरण सं		समाप्त तिमाई	f	समाप्त न		(रु. लाख में) समाप्त वर्ष		
部語	क्रम कार्यका नाम 730	दिनों के लिये पलानी रेलवे स्टेशन	र पर परिणाम	a	1. आय :	THE TWO IS THE AREA OF A DESCRIPTION	30.09.2022 अलेखापरीक्षित	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL		2 31.12.2021 त अलेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2022 लेखापरीक्षित	
	A.	आधारित व्यापक हाउसकीपि	ग	Car	(क) प्रचालनों से राजस्व (ख) अन्य परिचालन आय कार्यवाही से कूल आय		-	22.30		- 121.78		
	जीईएम बिड नं. कार्य का	a second s	नेविदा बंद होने	٠,	(ग) अन्य आय कुल आय 2. व्ययः	6.23 6.23	6.24 6.24	22.30 598.79 621.09	12.74 12.74	121.78 600.02 721.80	695.21	
2.748	<ol> <li>जीईएम/2023/बी/3090 पलानी-ए</li> </ol>		फी तिथि 7.2.2023		(क) कच्ची सामग्री का उपभोग (ख) व्यापार एवं			8.68		40.48	Dis di Battan Ban	
	432 तिथि : 6.02.2023	32,84,129.18/-		-	डब्ल्यूआईपी में निर्मित वस्तओं			- 14	-	internet in the	0.36	
	विस्तृत विवरण वेबसाइट www.Gem.gov	v.in पर विस्तृत निविदा सूचनायें दी प	गई है।	ाः मर्ति	मंडार की इवेंटरीज में परिवर्तन (ग) कर्मचारी लामों के व्यय	President of	26.00 m	7.69		10.70		
	the seat and and an one of the	मंडल पर्यावरण हाउस		नेयाना	(घ) वित्त लागत (ड) हास व्यय (च) अन्य व्यय	7.15	-	- 1 - 4	-	18.76	20.44	
	Follow us on:	twitter.com/GMSRailway	और		कुल व्यय 3. आपवादिक मदो	7.15 7.15	3.62 3.62	7.20 23.57	19.70 19.70	34.81 94.05	40.64 102.74	
Γ		गर्म ए	the state of the	कि	तथा कर पूर्व लाभ (1-2) 4. आपवादिक मदें (निवल)		2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	714.25	
	सार्वजनिव (भारतीय दिवाला और शोधन अक्ष	क उद्घोषणा समता बोर्ड (स्वैच्छिक परिसमापन प्रक्रिया)	Inter and Inter	ালিখি	5. कर पूर्व लाभ (3-4) 6. कर व्यय : (क) चाल कर	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	714.25	
	विनियम, 20	भेटेड के स्टेकहोल्डरों के ध्यानार्थ	444	ाइट:   ल: c	(ख) आस्थेगित कर (ग) एमएटी क्रेडिट कुल कर व्यय		-	-	-	-	125.00	
1.	कापरिट व्यक्ति का नाम	हमी इंडिया प्राईवेट	लिमिटेन टेली	1.1	<ol> <li>अँवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (5–6)</li> </ol>	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	125.00	
2.	फापारट व्याक्त क गठन का तिथि	19.09.2015	फ वर	1 71.	8. अन्य व्यापक आयः – मदें जिन्हे लाम अथवा हानि में पुनर्वर्गीकृत		-	-	(0.50)	- 021.15	589.25	
	व्यक्ति गठित / पंजीकृत है	कंपनी रजिस्ट्रार, दिल्ली एण्ड हरियाणा	Co	TUT	नहीं किया जाएगा – उन मदों से संबंधित आय कर जिन्हे	网络 神子	THE PER	anna ann		HAND THE REAL		
4. 5.		U74999HR2015FTC056732		(U/a -	लाभ अथवा हानि में पुनर्वर्गीकृत नहीं			A setter and		is as man	Sector Sec. 10	
	कॉर्पोरेट व्यक्ति का गरिसमाल करने २०	एफ–143, रिचमंड पार्क डीएलएफ, फेस 122002, हरियाणा, इंडिया	Civil Ju	age	किया जाएगा अवधि हेतु अन्य व्यापक आय, कर का	history -	-	tip to -	-			
7.	परिसमापक का नाम, पता, ई-मेल पता	07.02.2023 नाम : दामोदर प्रसाद गुप्ता	Ludhia	she	निवल अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय जिसमें अव्धि	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	
	टलाकान नम्बर एव पजाकरण संख्या	पता : फर्स्ट फ्लोर, 14 रानी झांसी रोड, नियर नई दिल्ली—110055	झंडेवालान टेम्पल,		हतु लाम (हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा	NOR Hong' -	500 I	State of				
		ईमेल : sgsdel@gmail.com	the second se	ISH	अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पृश्चात) सम्मिलित, है				inite and		ante arra das Tresans che	
		फोन नं. : 9312207801 दिवाला पेशेवर पंजीकरण संख्या : IBBI/IPA-(	002/IP-N00997/ Nex	Kt D	कंपनी के स्वामियों के लिए आरोप्य वर्ष का लाभ			-	19952 -	P.g. vente-	<b>FIR 5</b> .	
	दावे जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि	2020-2021/13223 09.03.2023	Singh:-	Pro	अनियंत्रक ब्याज कंपनी के स्वामियों के लिए अरोप्य कुल	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	
एत किर	द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि हमी इंडिया प्राईवे या है।	वेट लिमिटेड ने 07.02.2023 को स्वैच्छिक प	परिसमापन प्रारंभ Fulwari		क लिए अराप्य कुल अन्य व्यापक आय अनियंत्रक ब्याज क्ंपनी के स्वामियों					021.10	009.20	
हमी	। इंडिया प्राईवेट लिमिटेड के स्टेक्टोल्ट्रजें को	एतद्द्वारा मद 7 में वर्णित पते पर परिस	In above	lille	के लिए आरोप्य कल	-		-		-	-	
वित्त	ीय लेनदारों को केवल इलेक्टॉनिक पद्धति के माध्या	जमा करने के लिए आमंत्रित किया जाता ह	St. should a	that I	व्यापक आय अनियंत्रक ब्याज अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय	(0.92)	2.62	597.52	(6.96)	627.75	589.25	
. Alexandre	and a start a start and dell	स अपने दावा के प्रमाण जमा कर सकते।	तभी स्टेकहोल्डर counsel ( हैं। details lo	on O E	चुकताकृत समता अश पुंजी (अंश का अंकित मूल्य	41.67	41.67	59.38	41.67	59.38	59.38	
A Bass	ों के झूठे या मिथ्या प्रमाण जमा करने पर दण्डित	किया जायेगा।	in/?trs=di	istrict	रु. 10/- प्रप्यक) अन्य समता	-	-	-	the state	Minor_	and the second	
and the second second second	िः 09.02.2023 तः नई दिल्ली दिवाला पेशेवर पंजीव	परिसमापक नाम दामोव करण संख्या : IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00997/202	ordi./-		आयू प्रति अंश (ईपीएस) (अवार्षिकीकृत)						· · · ·	
		100/11 A-002/11-1100/997/202	20-2021/13223	T	मूल तरलीकृत	(0.02) (0.02)	0.06	10.06	(0.17)	10.57	12.03 12.03	
10.000000.0	HDFC BANK	लीगल सेल			गेट : उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन बाध्य क्सचेंज के पास दाखिल कि	ताएं एवं प्रकटीव		COLOR BRIDE STATE				
	HDFC BANK प्लॉट # 31, नजफगढ़, इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, understand your world बिर्मा परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभतिकरण एवं प्रतर्भीतकरण एवं प्रतर्भी परिणाम के विस्तृत प्रारूप का साराश है। 31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त को वेबसाइट southeastagro.co.in पर उपलब्ध है। को वेबसाइट southeastagro.co.in पर उपलब्ध है। को वेबसाइट southeastagro.co.in पर उपलब्ध है।											
असि	धकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभति हित (पत्रतन) निराणननी २००० के हत्ता/-											
हुए निर्देः	अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सूचना जारी कर ऋणधा	रकों कों उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की ति	थ पाठत धारा 13(12) के जो थि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सुच	and the	Gail (p) : 08.02.2023	There a west	A. H.		San L	(आ) डीआईएन : (	निदेशक	